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Sample Size: 1733 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 6th - 7th August 2012

Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | con [ Lab | M [ con | Lab | M | Male | Female | 18-24| 2539 | 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESLOT | MIdIANASTH oy | Scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
Weighted Sample| 1733 | 436 | 575 | 114 | 539 | 454 | 390 | 842 891 210 | 442 | 593 | 489 [ 988 745 222 563 371 426 151
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Thinking about the coalition agreement between
the Conservatives and Liberal Democrats, which
party do think has gained more from the deal, or
have they benefited equally?
The Conservatives have gained more fcrga':ritfgi 52 | 35 70 67|30 72 69| 57 48 | 55 53 56 45| 55 48 | 49 47 53 56 65
The Liberal Democrats have gained more from the 23 |44 10 16|46 9o 13| 25 21 |10 21 21 31| 24 21| 23 26 23 21 14
coalition
Both parties have gained equal amounts 10 13 9 11 | 12 7 6 7 13 10 10 8 13 10 10 11 12 8 10 9
Don't know 15 9 11 6 12 11 12 11 19 25 16 15 11 11 21 17 15 17 14 12
Do you think the Conservatives have or have not
kept to their side of the deal they made with the
Liberal Democrats in the coalition agreement?
Have mostly kept to their side of the deal 30 68 8 24 | 61 8 17 33 26 25 25 27 39 33 24 31 37 25 23 27
Have mostly not kept to their side of the deal 51 15 81 68 | 20 78 67 54 48 49 53 52 48 50 52 a7 43 53 61 53
Don't know 20 17 11 9 19 14 16 12 27 26 22 21 13 16 24 21 20 22 16 20
And do you think the Liberal Democrats have or
have not kept to their side of the deal they made
with the Conservatives in the coalition
agreement?
Have mostly kept to their side of the deal 45 4 50 75|39 52 61 52 39 35 44 a7 48 48 41 42 45 48 45 46
Have mostly not kept to their side of the deal 32 36 34 15| 40 30 21 31 33 32 29 31 36 31 33 35 33 28 34 27
Don't know 23 20 16 10 21 18 19 18 28 32 27 23 15 20 26 23 22 24 21 28
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How long do you think the coalition between the
Conservatives and Liberal Democrats will last?
Less than a year 12 20 14 26 11 17 26 20 22 18 15 16 21 26 20 21 18 17 23 22 23
For another one or two years 23 23 26 26 30 28 24 24 23 23 21 24 22 26 24 22 27 26 19 23 20
Until just before the next election 24 23 25 22 32 21 21 27 25 20 23 22 23 23 25 20 20 25 22 21 24
Up until the next election 30 24 29 21 22 26 22 20 23 25 26 28 23 19 24 24 23 23 26 21 29
Beyond the next election 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0
Don't know 9 9 5 5 5 7 6 9 6 12 13 10 10 6 7 12 12 8 9 11 4
And how long would you LIKE the coalition
between the Conservatives and Liberal
Democrats to last?
Would like it to end immediately 43 48 26 71 22 35 69 43 52 44 40 41 52 53 43 54 43 41 51 56 50
For another one or two years 6 8 13 6 18 12 3 10 7 9 10 8 7 7 9 6 7 10 6 7 6
Until just before the next election 11 11 16 8 28 | 14 7 16 12 11 12 12 9 13 14 8 14 14 10 9 9
Up until the next election 22 17 34 6 19 26 8 16 17 17 17 18 16 18 19 14 18 22 15 12 17
Beyond the next election 3 3 4 1 8 4 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 1 3 2 3 1
Don't know 15 13 7 8 5 9 11 12 10 16 18 19 13 6 13 14 17 10 15 13 16
If the coalition between the Conservatives and
Liberal Democrats did end during the next year,
which of the following would you most like to
see happen?
A fresh general election 64 66 38 87 68 45 86 73 65 67 67 62 71 63 61 72 55 65 68 70 69
The Conservatives to continue as a minority -, 22 |57 3 15|49 4 11| 24 20 |19 23 17 27| 26 16 | 27 24 20 19 19
government without the Liberal Democrats
The Labour party to form a coalition with the_leeral 6 5 0 8 15 1 7 8 5 5 5 5 6 4 6 4 9 5 5 4 7
Democrats instead
Don't know 7 7 4 2 2 5 3 8 6 8 8 10 6 6 6 8 9 6 8 7 5
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